
GOLIAD SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2025 
 

Date Opponent Site Level Time 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Parent Meeting Event Center All 5:30 pm 

Friday, January 10 1st Day of Practice Home V After-school 

Friday, January 24 Intersquad Scrimmage Home All After-school 

Tuesday, January 28 Multi-Scrim Odem/Beeville @ Beeville V TBA 

Saturday, February 1 Goliad Round Robin 
Sacred Heart/Edna/CC King 

Home V TBA 

Tuesday, February 4 Scrimmage vs. Floresville Home V 6:00 pm 

Saturday, February 8 Goliad Round Robin 
Hallettsville/Woodsboro/Gonzale

s 

Home V TBA 

Tuesday, February 11 Mathis Home JV/V 5:00/7:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 18 Yorktown Away JV/V 5:00/6:00 pm 

February 20-22 IWA Tournament Away V TBA 

Tuesday, February 25 Three Rivers Away JV/V 4:00/6:00 pm 

February 27-March 1 Sacred Heart Tournament Away V TBA 

Tuesday, March 4 Ingleside Home JV/V 5:00/7:00 pm 

March 6-8 JV Tournament El Campo JV TBA 

Friday, March 7 Aransas Pass Home V 6:00 pm 

Monday, March 10 *Luling Home V 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 18 *Nixon Away V 6:00 pm 

Friday, March 21 Poth Home V 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 25 ***Karnes City Home V 6:00 pm 

Friday, March 28 *Stockdale Away V 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 1 *Luling Away V 6:00 pm 

Friday, April 4 ****Nixon Home V 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 8 *Poth Away V 6:00 pm 

Friday, April 11 *Karnes City Away V 6:00 pm 



Tuesday, April 15 *****Stockdale Home V 6:00 pm 

 

*Denotes District Games 
***Youth Night 
****Staff Appreciation Night 

*****Player/Senior Night                                  

 Head Coach: Lee Price 
Assistant Coach: Jody Price, Mollee Henicke 
Athletic Director: Kevin Salazar                                  
11.1.2024       

 
 


